
National

Wednesday 28 February 20244 ACTIVE TIMES

National

  Read Daily  
                 Active Times

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) and
Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (54 of 2002).

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower, Co-Borrower
(s)and Mortgagor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the Secured
Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Aditya Birla
Finance Limited on 28.12.2023, will be sold through E-Auction on “As is where is”, “As is what
is”, and “Whatever there is” basis on 05.04.2024 for recovery of Rs.26,04,14,318.21
(Rupees Twenty Six Crore Four Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Eighteen and
Paise Twenty One Only) due and payable as on 11.08.2022 and further interest and other
expenses thereon till the date of realization due to the Secured Creditor from the Borrowers/Co-
Borrowers/ Mortgagors namely Mr. Bhagwandas Ramchandra Bhattad, RMB Event
Management Private Limited, Mrs. Prabha Bhagwandas Bhattad, Mr. Harishkumar
Ramchandra Bhattad, Mr. Harikishan Ramchandra Bhattad, Mr.Jayant Bhagwandas
Bhattad, Mrs. Jaishree Laxminarayan Bhattad, Mr. Laxminarayan Ramchandra Bhattad

The Reserve Price of the immovable property (description of which is mentioned below)
is Rs. 28,40,79,105.80 (Rupees Twenty-Eight Crore Forty Lakhs Seventy-Nine Thousand
One Hundred Five and Paise Eighty Only) and Earnest Money Deposit Amount is Rs.
2,84,07,910.58 (Rupees Two Crore Eighty-Four Lakhs Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ten
and Paise Fifty-Eight Only)

PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING 

ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Office : Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat-362266
Corporate Office : R-Tech Park, 10 Floor, Nirlon Complex, off Western

Expressway, Goregoan East, Mumbai- 400063

“APPENDIX- IV-A” [See proviso to Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of Security
Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002]

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

PLACE: Mumbai
DATE: 28.02.2024

Authorised Officer
(Aditya Birla Finance Limited)

Description of the immovable property
(a) All that is part and parcel of property including Car Parking 1, 2, 3 & 4, P42 and & P43 of flat
number bearing (a) All the part and parcel of Property being Flat N77 on 7th Floor total area
admeasuring 1185 Square feet built up in building known as "A.1 Apartments Cooperative Housing
Society Limited. and Garage No.1, 2 and 3 constructed on C.S.No.3 & 7 of Malabar Hill and
Cumballa Hill Division situated at 270, Walkeshwar Road, Mumbai 400006 standing in the name of
Mr. Bhagwandas Ramchandra Bhattad and Mr. Jayant Bhagwandas Bhattad.

And
(b) All the part and parcel of Property being Flat No.78 on 7th Floor total area admeasuring 1165
Square feet built up in building known as "A.1 Apartments, A.1 Apartment Cooperative Housing
Society Limited and Garage No.19 (Area 428 Square feet) constructed on C.S.No.3 & 7 of Malabar
Hill and Cumballa Hill Division situated at 270, Walkeshwar Road, Mumbai 400006 standing in the
name of Mr. Jayant Bhagwandas Bhattad and Mr. Prabha Bhagwandas Bhattad
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Secured
Creditor’s website i.e.
https://mortgagefinance.adityabirlacapital.com/Pages/Individual/Properties-for-
Auction-under-SARFAESI-Act.aspx or https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net

Place: Mumbai
Date: 28-02-2024

APOLLO TYRES LIMITED 
Regd office:  3rd Floor, Areekal Mansion, Panampolly Nagar, Kochi - 682036 

NAME OF SHAREHOLDERS – 
Mr. ARVIND MADANLAL JAIN / Mrs. JYOTIKA ARVIND JAIN

PUBLIC NOTICE

Foilo No No of shares/deb. Distinctive (s)

00021780 461432661 TO 4614391606500

Certificate no.(s)

22502

NAME OF HOLDER: 1) ARVIND JAIN
                                   2) JYOTIKA JAIN

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate for the under mentioned securities of the 
company has/have been lost /mislaid and holder of the said securities / applicant has/have 
applied to the company to release the new certificate. The Company has informed the 
holders / applicants that the said shares has been transferred to IEPF as per IEPF Rules.
Any person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with 
the company at its registered office within 15 days from this date, else the company will 
proceed to issue duplicate certificate without further intimation.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 28-02-2024

APOLLO TYRES LIMITED 
Regd office:  3rd Floor, Areekal Mansion, Panampolly Nagar, Kochi - 682036 

NAME OF CLAIMANT –
Mr. KAMALAKSH RAMARAYA PADIYAR 

PUBLIC NOTICE

Foilo No No of shares/deb. Distinctive (s)

00005471 447085021 TO 4470880203000

Certificate no.(s)

5673

NAME OF HOLDER: 1) GEETA KAMALAKSH PADIYAR
                                   2) Mr. VENUGOPAL RAMRAO AMEMBAL

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate for the under mentioned securities of the 
company has/have been lost /mislaid and holder of the said securities / applicant has/have 
applied to the company to release the new certificate. The Company has informed the 
holders / applicants that the said shares has been transferred to IEPF as per IEPF Rules.
Any person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with 
the company at its registered office within 15 days from this date, else the company will 
proceed to issue duplicate certificate without further intimation.

Intimation to Remove Movable Assets from Secured Property
Notice is hereby given to the public that Authorized Officer of DCB Bank Ltd. in 
exercise of powers conferred under SARFAESI Act, has already sold the below 
mentioned Immovable Property/Secured Asset in public auction for recovery  
of dues of borrowers 1) Mr. Kamlesh Madanlal Jain, 2) Mrs. Lalitadevi  
Kamlesh Jain, for loan obtained from DCB Bank Ltd. vide Account Nos. 
HHOMVAS00047577. Now DCB Bank Ltd. is in process of handing-over  
possession of secured property to auction-purchaser.
At the time of taking possession of said property, some movable items were 
found by Authorised Officer in the said premise. A notice dated 14/02/2024 
has been sent to borrower/co-borrower by RPAD at all available addresses 
and also through electronic modes i.e. mail, whatsapp, intimating them to  
collect/remove inventory, movables, belongings and documents lying in  
secured properties on or before 21/02/2024. Therefore, through this notice, 
we hereby give final intimation to borrower/co-borrower to take possession of 
inventory, movables, belongings and documents lying inside the mortgaged 
properties in the presence and with consent of Authorised Officer of DCB Bank 
Ltd. by furnishing required documentary proof on or before 07/03/2024.
Please take notice that, if you fail to remain present at the scheduled date and 
time and remove the inventory, we will be forced to remove and dispose them 
through auction on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS AND AS IS WHAT IS BASIS. 

Account Number Name of Borrower / Co-borrower and address of 

HHOMVAS
00047577

1) Mr. Kamlesh Madanlal Jain, 2) Mrs. Lalitadevi 
Kamlesh Jain at Flat No.11, Building No.10, 
New Siddhivinayak CHSL, Mahatma Gandhi Complex, 
Sec-14, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400703 

Property Details
All that part and parcel of the Shop No.2&3, Plot No.88, 
Ground Floor, Shree Swami Samarth CHSL, Sec-14, 
Koparkhairane, Navi Mumbai - 400709.

Sd/- 
Authorised Officer,
DCB Bank Limited

PUBLIC NOTICE
INTIMATION CUM SALE NOTICE

Place: Mumbai
Date: 28/02/2024

APPENDIX - IV [Rule 8(1)]
POSSESSION NOTICE (Immovable Property)
The undersigned being the authorized officer of the DCB Bank Ltd., under 
the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of  
Security Interest (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under  
section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 
2002 issued a demand notice on below mentioned dates calling upon the  
borrowers  (Borrower’s and Co-Borrower’s) to repay the amount mentioned 
in the notice as detailed below in tabular form with further interest thereon  
from within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The Borrower and Co-Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is 
hereby given to the borrower, Co-Borrower and the public in general that the 
undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in 
exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act 
read with rule 8 also r/w section 14(1) of the Security Interest Rules 2002 on this 
mentioned as below.
The borrower, Co-Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby  
cautioned not to deal with the property (Description of the immovable Property) 
and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the DCB  
Bank Ltd., for respective amount as mentioned here below.
The Borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 
of the act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

(1) Symbolic Possession Dated - 22th February, 2024
Demand Notice Dated 19th December, 2023
Name of Borrower(S) 
and Co-Borrower(S)

1) Bhagaram Ramaram Patel
2) Seema Bhagaram

Loan Account No. DRHLLOK00413397
Total Outstanding 
Amount

Rs. 73,87,689.69/- (Rupees Seventy Three Lakh 
Eighty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Nine And 
Sixty Nine Paise Only) as on 19/12/2023

Description Of The
Immovable Property

All that piece and parcel of Plot Bearing Bungalow on 
Plot No 145, RSC 31/40 situated at city survey no 149, 
Village Charkop, Sector No 3, Village Kandivali West, 
Taluka Borivali, Mumbai - 400067. 
(The Secured Assets)

Date: 28/02/2024
Place: Mumbai

Sd/- 
Authorised Officer

DCB Bank Ltd.


 
 













  
                       
  

 
   

 






























 









      
      
     
   
      
      



        

      
     


     
      





































      


        
 
      
      





































 







I, Prafullata Vijay 
Bhaware, have 

changed my name 
to Prafullata 

Bhagat as per my 
documents for 

all purpose

NAME CHANGE NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE

5x4

Notice hereby given that MOHAMMAD FAIZ 
FURMAN ALI SHAIKH, R/o. Building no. 13, Room 
No. 208, MMRDA Colony, J.V. Link Road, Milind 
Nagar Powai Mumbai 400072 has preferred 
application for Registration of Birth of his son. 
Application For Registration of Birth of male child 
named MOHAMMAD FAIZ FURMAN ALI SHAIKH, 
Born on 12/05/2022, At Above Said Address, In 
Home Delivery , Mumbai. The Said Application 
moved in the Court of 66th METROPOLITAN 
MAGISTRATE’S Court Andheri Mumbai Vide 
Notice No. 328/N/2024.
Any person having any objection may approach 
within Seven day from publication of this notice.

C/103, Ganesh Krupa Chs Ltd Goddev Naka Bhayandar East.

MR. SHRAWAN DUBEY
ADVOCATE HIGH COURTDate: 28/02/2024


